165
Standard FeaturesStandard Features
PD
06
-
01
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE GAUGE
MODEL : P620, P630 SERIES

• 3-valve Manifold (316SS)
• 5-valve Manifold (316SS)
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
166
PD
06
-
01
BASE MODEL
P620 : DIFF. PRESSURE GAUGE (Max Working Pressure : 50kgf/cm2)
P630 : DIFF. PRESSURE GAUGE (Max Working Pressure : 250kgf/cm2)
NOMINAL DIAMETER
ACCURACY
PROCESS CONNECTION
UNIT
RANGE
DIAL COLOR
6P620 D 4 E D I 047 3 1
4 : 100mm
6 : 150mm
MOUNTING TYPE (Refer to Mounting Type & Dimension)
D : Bottom Connection, Mounting Bracket for 2” Pipe
L : Bottom Connection, Flush, Case Center Mounting Plate
C : 1/4” NPT(F)
E : 1/2” NPT(F) (Only at 3-way & 5-way valve manifold)
041 : 0~0.1MPa
042 : 0~0.2MPa
043 : 0~0.3MPa
044 : 0~0.4MPa
045 : 0~0.6MPa
047 : 0~1MPa
050 : 0~1.5MPa
058 : 0~1kPa, Not available with
remote seal type
061 : 0~2kPa, Not available with
remote seal type
063 : 0~3kPa, Not available with
remote seal type
065 : 0~4kPa, Not available with
remote seal type
066 : 0~5kPa, Not available with
remote seal type
070 : 0~10kPa, Not available with
remote seal type
117 : 0~20kPa, Not available with
remote seal type
119 : 0~30kPa, Not available with
remote seal type
123 : 0~50kPa
3 : 2 Colors
OPTIONS
0 : Standard
(2 inch Mounting Bracket)
1 : Accessories
(3-way & 5-way valve manifold)
2 : Standard+Liquid Filling
3 : 3-way & 5-way valve manifold
+ Liquid Filling
3 : ±1.0% of Full Scale
4 : ±1.5% of Full Scale
J : kPa
S : mbar
H : bar
I : MPa
MOUNTING BRACKET TYPE
D : Standard Bracket
E : 304SS Mounting Bracket
F : 316SS Mounting Bracket
W : Wall Mounting Bracket (316SS)
SAMPLE
MODEL